APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2024 Pedestrian Ramp Improvements Program - NE 18th Street
‘ city of Contractor: MNM Concrete Specialist
- Anke Ny  Address: 3821 Hillcrest Dr, Des Moines, 1A 50310
gy v ol gt Finance Budget Code: 036.2936.4459  Finance Project #: 936.4459
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date: March 4, 2024  Vendor Account #: 3763
Date of Council Meeting: August 19, 2024 Payment Application #: 2 (FINAL)
Payment Period: From: June 30, 2024 Through: August 3, 2024
Contract Summary:
Original Contract Amount: $ 151,885.00
Net Change by Change Orders: $ 16,145.00
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £2) $ 168,030.00
Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 168,030.00
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: 5 8,401.50
Total Earned Less Retainage: $ 159,628.50
Less Previous Applications for Payment: $ 86,492.75
SUBTOTAL: $ 73.135.75
OTHER CHARGES: 5 B
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 73,135.75
Balance to Finish, Including Retainage: $ 8,401.50
Contract Time Remaining (Substantial): 6.0 Working Days
Contract Time Remaining (Final): 5.0 Working Days

The undersigned Conltractor certifies that to the besl of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the smounts have been paid by the Contraclor for vork for which previous Gertificale(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: MNM Concrete Specialist
Signature 4 / Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval:
Firm Name
Signature Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

Date V

W‘Q] Oneicturth §3]24

Submit to: Emily Breitbarth

E-mail: EBreitbarth@Ankenylowa.gov Phone Number: 515-963-3542

Date Printed: 8/1/2024



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

e wars|  prorosed m rorsLcumnmry| usesce  [exvennen prace] OTALGUAIIY] Tora vt |TTE AT rora cumny| CTAUMANE SR peunaeva FERCERT.
(lacde Changs Ordes £ Apsticatis) GUINTTY | exivat omoes TS PAY PEROD|THs PAY Feson] FEOMETEVESS | covriere proel QUANTITY COVFLETE
ANITARY AND STORM SEWERS
2ntzry, Mnor, Two-Piece Castng. 4" Tall EA ;] 100§ 2800005 1008 280000 100]8 282000 000 100 05% |
602 [Manl ustrent, Storm, Mnar, Two-Prece Castrg EA 1 100|§ 260000)$ 1008 260000 100]$ 260000 000 100.00%
ISTREETS AND RELATED WORK
7.01 i(:urb and Gutter, PCC, Class C-SUD, 2.0° VWida, §° Thick LF 30 30 04 900 % 30008 270000 30 07 .| 00 100.00%
7.02 [Removal of Sdeaak SY 614 42 00 656 04 15.00 285003 427500 371.00 655 0] B40.00 002 100 00% |
7.03 |Seaa’s, PCC, Class C, 4" Thick 5Y 237 237.00 00 97.00 |8 435500 140.00 237.00 10.665.00 0.00 100 00% |
7.04 |Sidewa’s, PCC, Olass C, 5 Thick SY 172 32.00 204 04 50 00 97.00 |5 483000 107.00 204 0] 1020000 0.00 100 .00% )
7.05 |Sewa’s, PCC, Class C, 6° Thick. Y 178 53.00 233 110.09 9200 |5 10,120.00 146.00 23300 |$ 2616000 2] 00 003,
& |Detactalie Wamings, Ga'vanized Steal F 327 5100 377. 00 14500 10,875.00 232.00 377.00|§ 2327500 ] 00 03%,
.07 |Full Depth Paiches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 7" Thick Y " 7.00 7300 85.00 - 78 00 7800 5,070.00 00 0% |
24.00[Full Depth Paiches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 6" Thick Y 552 45.00 £93.00 70.00 253.00 17,710.00 500 593.00 41.850.00 0413
7.09 |Curb and Gutter Remaval, 2.G' Wide F 30 30 00 1800 30,00 540.00 3000 540 00 ) OO )
TRAFFIC CONTROL
B 01 |Temporary TraFc Control Ls 1 100§ 12000003 1200000 050§  6.000.00 050 1008 1200000 003 100 00%
SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPNG
901 |Eros'on Control Mu'ching, Hydromu'ching, BFM w*h Temporary Seedng AC 025 025|§ 2000000|% 500000 025§ 500000 025|8 500000 0.0) 100 00% )
MISCELLANEOUS
11.01 |MobTizat Ls 1 100§ B8E0OCO|S 850000 050§ 425000 050 1008 850000 000 100 003
11.02|Cancre! fashout LS 1 1001$ 1800005  1.600.00 05015§ £20.00 0.50 100§  1.500.00 0.00 100 0%
ICHANGE ORDER ITEMS
1201 - [ & 2] - 000
1202 - $ - o) - 000
1203 - $ - 3] - 0.00
1204 - 5 - 2 B 0.00
12.05] - 5 - .03 + 0.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF PAY PERIOD AHD CONPLETED WORK CONTRACT = § 168030.00 PAYPERIOD= § 7633500 COVUPLETEO= § 16303000 100.00%

Data privted BAZ02



Previous Applications for Payment:

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment:

Record of Change Orders:

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 July 15, 2024 $ 86,492.75 36 1 August 19, 2024 $ 16,145.00
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51
17 52 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL = § 16,145.00
18 53
19 54 Contract Time Remaining:
20 55 Contract Period: Working Days
21 56 Construction Start Date: May 28, 2024
22 57
23 58
24 59 Substantial Completion:
25 60 Contract Working Days: 40.0
26 61 Added by Change Order: 0.0
27 62 Total Working Days: 40.0
28 63 Working Days Used to Date: 34.0
29 64 Working Days Remaining: 6.0
30 65
31 66
32 67 Full Completion:
33 68 Contract Working Days: 5.0
34 69 Added by Change Order: 0.0
35 70 Total Working Days: 5.0
Working Days Used to Date: 0.0
PREVIOUS PAY APPS TOTAL= § 86,492.75 Working Days Remaining: 5.0

Date Printed; 8/1/2024




